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Sailwave results for Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp at Langedrag 2023

Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp

Langedrag

Waszp Class

Sailed: 12, Discards: 3, To count: 9, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class |Nat |SailNo |Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 | Total | Nett

1st |Waszp |DEN |2814 |Royal Danish |Magnus (3.0) [(1.0) |1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 17.0 |9.0
Yachtclub Overbeck

2nd | Waszp |[NOR | 2592 | Kongelig Jacob Weersten | 2.0 (4.0) 2.0 (4.0) 2.0 20 4.0 3.0 2.0 (6.0) 4.0 3.0 38.0 |24.0
norsk
seilforening

3rd | Waszp | SWE | 2381 |GKSS Malcolm 1.0 (8.0) |3.0 3.0 3.0 (6.0) |3.0 6.0 (14.0) | 2.0 20 2.0 53.0 |25.0

Bjorsson

4th | Waszp | DEN | 2855 | Royal Danish |Leo Birgersson (18.0) | 2.0 5.0 2.0 (26.0 |3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 (9.0) |80.0 27.0
Yachtclub DSQ)

5th | Waszp |DEN | 2822 | Royal Danish | Victor Melchior (11.0) | 3.0 7.0 6.0 (10.0) 4.0 8.0 (11.0) (4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 77.0 1450
Yachtclub

6th | Waszp | SWE | 111 GKSS Axel Rahm 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 (26.0 |(26.0 |7.0 (12.0) |6.0 5.0 119.0 | 55.0

DNF) |DNC)

7th | Waszp | SWE | 8 Artemis Rasmus Granzin |[10.0 | 9.0 (15.0) | (11.0) 5.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 (13.0) | 105.0 66.0
Academy

8th | Waszp | SWE |1 Artemis Olle Aronsson 7.0 7.0 (26.0 |(26.0 (26.0 260 |6.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 100 |11.0 154.0 | 76.0
academy DNC) |DNC) DNC) |DNC

9th | Waszp |NOR | 2655 | Fredrikstad Axel Eklund (19.0)| (13.0) | 6.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 |10.0 [10.0 ([(15.0) /9.0 120 |7.0 126.0 | 79.0

10th | Waszp | SWE | 2726 | KSSS Melker Brenton | 8.0 (25.0)112.0 |10.0 7.0 8.0 13.0 |(16.0) 6.0 (15.0) | 8.0 14.0 [142.0/86.0

11th | Waszp | NOR | 2663 | Sandefjord Iver Elias Holm 17.0 [17.0 [(23.0) | 7.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 |11.0 [(19.0) |(26.0 |157.0|89.0
Seilforening DNC)

12th | Waszp | SWE | 11 GKSS Marius (20.0) | (22.0) | (17.0) |16.0 8.0 170 |7.0 7.0 120 |10.0 |[14.0 |10.0 |160.0/101.0

Westerlind
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Rank
13th
14th

Class
Waszp
Waszp

15th | Waszp

16th
17th
18th

Waszp
Waszp
Waszp

19th | Waszp

20th | Waszp

21st | Waszp

22nd | Waszp

23rd | Waszp

24th | Waszp

25th | Waszp

Nat
NOR
NOR

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

NOR

SWE

SWE

NOR

SWE

SailNo | Club

2323 | KNS

2601 | Sandefjord
Seilforening

2045 | Tgnsberg
Seilforening

3215 |GKSS

3 GKSS

2 Artemis
Academy

2593 | GKSS

7 Artemis
Academy

2315 | Sandefjord
seilforening

6 Artemis
Academy

4 Artemis
Academy

259 Sandefjord
Seilforening

5 Artemis
Academy
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R3
11.0
9.0

14.0

16.0
13.0
10.0

8.0

19.0

18.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

24.0

R4
(17.0)

(22.0
SCP30)
8.0

(20.0)
(19.0)
13.0

18.0

(21.0)

12.0

(26.0
DNC)
15.0
22.0

23.0

Prizes

Rank | Competitor

HelmName R1 R2
Marten Hillig 13.0 |11.0
Pernille Baann 12.0 |14.0
Eftang
Victor L66f 9.0 15.0
Stefan Eriksson | 14.0 | 5.0
Felicia Fernstrom | 16.0 | 12.0
Ebba Berntsson |4.0 18.0
Lukas Wolfgang | 5.0 20.0
André Olsson (22.0) 16.0
Christine (21.0) | (21.0)
Gyllenhammar-
Wiig
Ludvig Lindqvist |24.0 |10.0
Julia Henriksson |[15.0 |19.0
Matias Esteves | 23.0 |(24.0)
Laranjinha
Linnea 25.0 [23.0
Wennergren
Category
SM Moth | 1st
SM Moth |2nd
SM Moth | 3rd
SM Moth | 4th
SM Moth | 5th

R5 |R6
11.0 [13.0
13.0 [14.0
12.0 |(20.0)
(17.0) |12.0
16.0 [11.0
15.0 |(21.0)
200 |16.0
19.0 [15.0
18.0 [19.0
(26.0 | (26.0
DNS) | DNC)
140 [18.0
220 | (26.0
DNC)
21.0 220

R7
14.0
15.0

12.0

11.0
17.0
(20.0)

16.0

19.0

(26.0
DNC)

18.0
(26.0
DNC)

21.0

22.0

SC - SWE - Moth 5021 Fredrik Bergstrom
SC - SWE - Moth 5060 Oscar Engstrom

SC - SWE - Moth 4 Hanno Seifert
SC - SWE - Moth 474 Oscar Andersson
SC - SWE - Moth 4860 Jesper Stalheim

RS
(15.0)
8.0

14.0

12.0
(20.0)
18.0

17.0

21.0

19.0

13.0
(26.0
DNC)
22.0

23.0

R9
11.0
8.0

(19.0)

13.0
(18.0)
(20.0)

17.0

16.0

21.0

26.0
DNF

(26.0
DNC)

23.0

22.0

R10
8.0
(17.0)

(26.0
DNF)

(18.0)
16.0
19.0

(21.0)

14.0

20.0

13.0

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNF)

(26.0
DNC)

R11
9.0
11.0

17.0

15.0
13.0
16.0
(26.0
DNC)
20.0

18.0

21.0

26.0
DNC

22.0

(26.0
DNC)

R12
(17.0)
(19.0)

8.0

15.0
6.0
12.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

16.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

18.0

(26.0
DNC)

Total
150.0
162.0

174.0

168.0
177.0
186.0

210.0

228.0

229.0

249.0

258.0

271.0

283.0

Nett
101.0
104.0

109.0

113.0
120.0
125.0

137.0

159.0

161.0

171.0

180.0

195.0

205.0
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Category | Rank | Competitor

SM Moth |6th | SC - SWE - Moth 5028 Emil Wolfgang
SM Moth |7th | SC - SWE - Moth 305 Hugo Christensson
SM Moth |8th | SC - SWE - Moth 4921 Rasmus Alnebeck

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com www.gksss.se
kappsegling@gkss.se
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